
IIAN Foundation Board of Directors 2019-20
FirstNameLastName Organization Email Role Start Date End Date DisabledCity

S. Greg Donsbach Method Insurance Services greg.donsbach@methodinsurance.comDirector 11/1/2017 10/31/2020 Omaha

Ryan Hedden Markel rhedden@markelcorp.com Director 11/1/2018 10/31/2021 DisabledOmaha

Jon HongsermeierAdams Insurance Advisors -North Plattejdhongsermeier@aiainsures.com Vice President 11/1/2019 10/31/2022 DisabledNorth Platte

Aaron Kobza CWG Insurance akobza@cwgins.com Director 11/1/2017 10/31/2020 Omaha

Lisa Laday-Davis Davis Insurance Agency, Inc. lisa.davis@daviscompanies.com Director 11/1/2009 10/31/2021 Omaha

Michael Luna Nebraska Asset Protection Group mluna@neapg.com Director 11/1/2018 10/31/2021 Papillion

Robert Marshall Retired Agents Director 11/1/2014 10/31/2020 Lincoln

Carol McClelland IIA of Nebraska carol.mcclelland@biginebraska.orgSecretary/Treasurer 11/1/2019 10/31/2022 Lincoln

Dee Sykora Quinn Insurance, Inc. dsykora@quinninsurance.com President 11/1/2014 10/31/2020 Omaha

Chad Thies Zelle chad@zellehr.com Director 11/1/2017 10/31/2020 Lincoln

Riley Tonkin GTA Insurance rileyg@gtagroup.com Director 11/1/2019 10/31/2022 DisabledOmaha
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